

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10478-10498 OF 2011

SECRETARY/CORRES.ST.JOHRI COL.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.WILSON & ORS.  
(For early hearing)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/04/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.Chandrachud,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I.A. for early hearing next week.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar