

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal Nos. 10478-10498/2011

SECRETARY/CORRES.ST.JOHRI COL.&amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.WILSON &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 10506-10510/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7538-7540/2015

(With Office Report)

Date : 04/02/2016 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. R. Chandrachud, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, A.O.R.

Mr. Romy Chacko, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of March,  
2016.[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER