

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10478-10498/2011

SECRETARY/CORRES. ST. JOHN'S COL. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.WILSON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH C.A. Nos. 10506-10510/2011 (With Office Report)
SLP(C) Nos. 7538-7540/2015 (With Office Report)

Date : 08/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKARFor Appellant(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Parashar, Adv.
Mr. K. Ravindran Charles, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.B. Ravi, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.Ms. Lita Srinivasan, Adv.
Ms. D. Durga Devi, Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Varun Mudgal, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Jaidwal, Adv.Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. Nithya, Adv.
Mrs. Mahalakshmi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

For further arguments, list on 09.02.2017 as part heard.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR