

ITEM NO.102
(Part Heard)

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10478-10498/2011

SECRETARY/CORRES. ST. JOHN'S COL. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.WILSON & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 10506-10510/2011

(With appln.(s) for bringing on record the additional facts and
Office Report)

C.A. No. 2353-2355/2017 (With Office Report)

Date : 16/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR
Ms. Jyoti Parashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.B. Ravi, Adv.
Dr. S.K. Saamy, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Ms. Nithya, Adv.
Mrs. Mahalakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Parthasarathi, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. Shubham Singh, Adv.
Mr. Varun Mudgal, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Jaidwal, Adv.

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.02.2017.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR